
(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

U.S.A

EXEMPT
U.S. OF AMERICA

EXEMPT

EXEMPT

EXEMPT 

EXEMPT 
U.S. OF AMERICA 

U.S. OF AMERICA 
NO. 168

NO. 168 I

EXEMPT

EXEMPT

EXEMPT

U.S. OF AMERICA 

102-C

SE
NE

CA
 C

RE
EK

EXEMPT
U.S. OF AMERICA

U.S. OF AMERICAEXEMPT

(1201)

771

U.S.A

U.S.A

U.S.A.

U.S.A.

228

228

EXEMPT

158 Ac.

410 Ac.

71.5 Ac.

114.25 Ac.

58.15 Ac.

2 Ac.

2 Ac.

32.4 Ac.

2 Ac.

19.98 Ac.

10.02 Ac.

10.74 Ac.

30.4 Ac.

427.69 Ac.

145 Ac.

105 Ac.
276 Ac.

140.14 Ac.

134 Ac.

192.5 Ac.

276 Ac.

52.5 Ac.

162.97 Ac.

206 Ac.

82 Ac.

361.38 Ac.

151.27 Ac.

123 Ac.

10.84 Ac.

10.65 Ac.

112 Ac.

115.55 Ac.

UV2

UV3

UV8

UV5

UV4

UV2

UV1

UV2
UV3

UV4

UV7

UV6

UV5

UV8

UV9

UV1

UV2

UV2

UV1

UV8

UV1

UV1.2

UV4.1

UV4.2

UV4.6

UV4.7

UV4.3

UV4.4

UV9

UV3.1

UV4.8

UV4.9

¬=

5
3

SE
NE

CA
 C

RE
EK

07-46-2
07-46-1.2

07-54-8

07-54-2

07-54-4.1

07-54-6

07-57-1

07-57-2

07-57-3.1

07-64-1
07-56-1

07-57-4.2

07-32-1

07-65-2

FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY
Prepared By:

Legend
Property Line
Road Right of Way
Corporation Line
District Line
County Line

Original Lot Line
Lot Number
Parcel Number

Railroad
UV99
(15)

Water

Revised 10/1/16R
e
v
i
s
i
o
n
s

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

UNION
Map:   55
Date, Aerial Photography: 2015

STATE    OF    WEST    VIRGINIA
COUNTY  OF  PENDLETON

Office  of  Assessor ¯

1 " = 400 'Scale:

07-54
07-4707-45 07-46

07-56

07-32

07-6307-6707-64

07-58
07-57

07-53

07-65
07-55

Date, Map: 1/21/2025Sandie H Smith
Pendleton County Assessor

Revised 1/30/2019
Revised 1/30/2020
Revised 1/26/2021
Revised 1/26/2022
Revised 11/10/2022
Revised 1/21/2025


